
Fervent Beginnings
2024-2025 School Calendar

Teacher In-Service Days: September 3, 2024, September 4, 2024,
September 5, 2024
Orientation Day For All Students: Friday, September 6, 2024
Opening Day: Monday, September 9, 2024

School Holidays:
Rosh Hashanah: Thursday, October 3, 2024 and Friday, October 4, 2024

Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day: Monday, October 14, 2024

Diwali: Friday, November 1, 2024

NJEA Convention: Thursday, November 7, 2024 and Friday, November 8, 2024

Thanksgiving Break: Thursday, November 28, 2024-Friday, November 29, 2024

Winter Break: Monday, December 23, 2024-Wednesday, January 1, 2025
*School resumes on Thursday, January 2, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Monday, January 20, 2025

President’s Day: Monday, February 17, 2025

EID Holiday: Monday, March 31, 2025

Spring Break: Friday, April 18, 2025- Friday, April 25, 2025
*School resumes on Monday, April 28, 2025

Memorial Day: Monday, May 26, 2025
Last Day of School/Closing Ceremonies: Friday, June 13, 2025
****Inclement weather make up days will NOT be made up until 3 core days are missed.***
Fervent Beginnings follows the Voorhees Township School District’s emergency
closures. School opens at 10:25 on delayed openings.
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